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Total Grant Received from Externally Funded N
Research Projects from April’ 2009 to March’ 2020

Financial | Name of the Grant Amount
Year ("in Lacs)
2010-11 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 87.72
2011-12 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 225.12
2012-13 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 141.16
2013-14 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 140.77
2014-15 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 304.77
2015-16 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 301.48
2016-17 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 366.01
2017-18 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 1035.38
2018-19 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 515.76
2019-20 Grant Received for Externally funded Research Project 483.93
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Amount Received
(In Lakh)

1,035.38

515.76 483.93

366.01
304.07 301.48

225.12

141. 16 140 7
87.72
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Detalls of Externally Funded Research Projects
Sanctioned In last 9 Years (from 2009 to 2020)

1. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2019-20

~

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No | Funding Agency Amount

1 MHRD, New Delhi Prof. Asheesh Kumar Singh, EED 63,38,355.00
2 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Rohit Ranjan Shahi, Physics 46,00,000.00
3 DST, New Delhi Prof. Nand Kishor, EED 1,00,000.00
4 DST, New Delhi Dr. Surya Deo Yadav 22,00,000.00
5 ICMR, New Delhi Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, DBT 48,47,180.00
6 g/lr:gllfényoefv\\/Jgelhi Dr. Shivesh Sharma, DBT 57,75,000.00
7 DST, New Delhi Dr. Arti Chouhan, Chemistry 27,95,000.00
8 ICSSR, New Delhi Dr. Ganesh Sahu, SMS 12,00,000.00
9 CSIR-NEERI Nagpur Dr. Shivesh Sharma, DBT 3,92,090.00
10 DST, New Delhi Dr. Richa Negi, EED 46,52,760.00
11 DST, New Delhi Ms. Smita Kumari 22,86,368.00
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to continue.........
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to continue...2019-20

DST, New Delhi

13 SERB, New Delhi

14 DST, New Delhi
15 DST, New Delhi
16 SERB, New Delhi
17 SERB, New Delhi

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No | Funding Agency Amount

Head, Mathematics (FIST Programm) 45,00,000.00
Dr. Suantak Kamsonlian, Chemical

Engineering 39,30,195.00
Ms. Priya Rai 28,89,400.00
Dr. Hemant Kumar Pandey, Civil 14,99,040.00
Dr.Vinay Kumar, ECED 11,97,248.00
Prof. Nand Kishor, EED 54,29,263.00

Total 5,46,31,899.00




1 Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2018-19

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No | Funding Agency Amount

1 CSIR, New Delhi Prof. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology 30,96,000.00
2 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Radharani, Biotechnology 35,97,924.00
3 Kumbh Mela, UP Dr. Mayank Pandey, CSED 10,00,000.00
4 Deity/Meity, New Dr. Mayank Pandey,

Delhi (Y.F.R.F. DI LRI NI T 59,20,000.00

Scheme) Dr. Y. _K. Prajapati _

Dr. Krishna Kumar Mishrar

5 Ministry of Food

Processing Industries Dr. Harinder Singh, Chemical 31,60,520.00

(MoFPI)
6 : Dr. J. C. Mohanta, Mechanical

DST, New Delhi Engineering 24,12,300.00
7 DST, New Delhi Dr. Shashank Srivastava, CSED 24,64,880.00
8 SERB. New Delhi Dr. Dipesh Sikchand Patle, Chemical 3 97 561.00

’ Engineering T '
9 DST, New Delhi Dr. Ruchi Chawla, Chemistry 26,34,000.00
10 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Ashutoash Mani, Biotechnology 45,17,480.00
Total 2,92,00,665
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/1. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2017-18
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9
10
11

\_

SERB, New Delhi

AR & DB, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi

DAE, BRNS Mumbai

CST, Lucknow UP
ISRO, Bangalore

Central Water
Commission (CWCQC),
New Delhi

DST, New Delhi
CSIR, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No | Funding Agency Amount

Hari Pratap Bhaskar under Dr. S. N.
Pandey

Dr. K. N. Pandey, MED
Sameer Srivastava, Biotechnology

Manoj Kumar, Math. Deptt.
Yogendra Kumar Prajapati, ECED
Manoj Kumar Gupta, MED

Ram Ji Dwivedi, GIS CELL

Ram Prakash Tiwari, CED

Y. K. Prajapati, ECED (FIST)

Sushil Kumar, Chemical Engineering

B. Vasu, Mathematics

~

19,20,000.00

24,33,000.00
48,12,393.00
21,73,200.00

20,21,900.00
10,44,000.00
45,43,000.00

4,61,00,000.00

1,15,00,000.00
10,44,000.00

22,80,520.00

to continue..... /




/to continue...2017-18 \

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No. | Funding Agency Amount

Shashi Associates
Pune

13 CST, Lucknow UP Dr. V. S. Tripathi, ECED 8,94,000.00

Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Head Biotechnology
(FIST Programme)

15 CST, Lucknow UP Dr. Akshoy Ranjan Paul, AMD 11,94,000.00

16 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Radha Rani Mewaram, Biotechnology 39,26,000.00
17 Biotechnology

Dr. Dr. Ajay Bharti, AMD 1,00,000.00

14 DST, New Delhi 83.,00,000.00

(BCIL) Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology 8,00,000.00

18 CST, Lucknow UP Dr. Audhesh Narayan, MED 7,80,000.00
19 DBT, New Delhi Dr. Seema Nara, Biotechnology 13,65,000.00
20 ICSSR, New Delhi Dr. Ravindra Tripathi, HSS 3,15,000.00
Total 9,75,76,613.00




2 Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2016-17

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No. | Funding Agency Amount

1 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Ram Pratap Yadav 19,20,000.00

2 DST, New Delhi Dr. Hemant Kumar Pandey, CED 18,08,000.00
3 Marathi Vidnyan  Dr. A. N. Sawarkar, Chemical Engineering

Parishad, Mumbai Department 1,00,000.00
4 DST, New Delhi Dr. R. P. Tiwrai, AMD 17,83,000.00
S NBHM, Mumbai Dr. Manoj Kumar, Math. Deptt. 13,64,600.00
6 SERB, New Delhi Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Mathematics 8,08,500.00
7/ DST, New Delhi Dr. Basant Kumar 14,93,000.00
8 CST, Lucknow Dr. Arun Prakash, ECED 6,80,000.00
9 SERB, New Delhi  Dr. Deepak Kumar 27,50,570.00
10 DST, New Delhi Dr. RamJi Dwivedi 20,44,100.00
11 CSIR, New Delhi Dr. Naresh Kumar 18,20,800.00
12 DBT, New Delhi Dr. Ambak Kr. Rai 10,14,750.00
13 ICMR, New Delhi  Dr. Manisha Sachan, Biotechnology 29,61,860.00

Total 2,05,49,180.00/




/3 Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2015-16
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10
11
12

13

SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
MHRD, New Delhi
Deity, New Delhi

CSTUP, Lucknow

Dr.

Soumya Ranjan Mohanty, Electrical

Engineering

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Ajeet Singh, Physics
Sushil Kumar, Chemical
Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology

Murari Venkataramanuiam, Applied

Mechanic

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Pitam Singh, Mathematics

Nekram Rawal, Civil Engineering
Nand Kishor, Electrical Engineering
Sameer Srivastava, Biotechnology
Ambak Kumar Rai, Biotechnology
Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology

Rama Shankar, Computer Science &

Engineering

Dr.

Ashutosh Mani, Biotechnology

SI. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No. | Funding Agency Amount

36,93,000.00

33,20,000.00
11,11,000.00
41,40,000.00
24,86,000.00

11,00,000.00
3,53,000.00
18,85,980.00
24,95,500.00
24,69,000.00
1,00,00,000.00
48,18,000.00

9,18,000.00

to continue.../
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15

16
17

18

19
20

21

CSTUP, Lucknow

MCIT, New Delhi

CSIR, New Delhi
CSIR, New Delhi

ICSSR, New Delhi

ICSSR, New Delhi
MNRE, New Delhi

UGC, New Delhi

to continue...2015-16

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No. | Funding Agency Amount

Prof. Anuj Jain, Applied Mechanics 11,48,000.00

Dr. Vijaya Bhadauria, Electronic 99.72.000.00

Communication Engineering

Dr. Rajesh Gupta, Electrical Engineering 30.20.203.00
Dr. Asheesh Singh, Electrical Engineering 23.05.200.00

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Shastri, Huminities & 4.00.000.00

Social Science

Dr. Pitam Singh, Mathematics 8.00.000.00
Dr. Rajesh Gupta, Electrical Engineering 26.98.500.00

Dr. B. Vasu, Mathematics 7 .50.000.00

Total 5,98,83,383.00

~
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4 Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2014-15

Sl. Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department
No. | Funding Agency

=
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10.
11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi

SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi

ICSSR, New Delhi

ICSSR, New Delhi
CSIR, New Delhi
AR&DB, New Delhi

DEA, Mumbai

UPPCB, Lucknow
DeitY, New Delhi

Dr. Rohit Kumar Mishra, Centre for Medical Diagnostic
And Research

Dr.Yogendra Kumar Prajapati, Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Dr. Ashutosh Mani, Biotechnology
Prof. Anuj Jain, Applied Mechanic

Dr. Raj Mohan Singh, Civil Engineering
Dr. Seema Nara, Biotechnology

Dr. Ambak Kumar Rai, Biotechnology
Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology

Dr. Ravindra Tripathi, Huminities & Social
Science

Dr. Tanuj Nandan, School of Management of Studies
Dr. Manoj Kumar, Mathematics

Dr. Avanish Kumar Dubey, Mechanical
Engineering

Dr. P. Karuppanan, Electrovics & Communication
Engineering

Prof. Ram Pal Singh, Civil Engineering

Visvesvaraya PhD Scheme for Electronics & IT

Total

Sanctioned
Amount ~

25,00,000.00

23,39,000.00

30,00,000.00
38,48,200.00
20,96,400.00
23,80,000.00
20,50,000.00
46,42,600.00

7,00,000.00

8,00,000.00
11,50,400.00
29,55,000.00

18,89,200.00

7,12,000.00

8,44,83,600.00 /
11,58,90,400.00
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5. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2013-14

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No. | Funding Agency Amount

N oo s wN P

SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
SERB, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi
DBT, New Delhi

CSIR, New Delhi

HSMI, New Delhi

ICSSR, New Delhi

r. Goutam Gosh, Civil Engineering
Dr. A. R. Paul, Applied Mechanics
Dr. Animesh Kumar Ojha Physics
Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology
Dr. Anjana Pandey, Biotechnology
Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology

Prof. Vinod Yadava, Mechanical
Engineering

Prof. Geetika, School of Management of
Studies

Dr. Tripti Singh, School of
Management of Studies

Total

11,28,000.00
23,93,000.00
23,14,000.00
27,07,000.00
48,19,000.00

7,01,400.00

18,37,920.00

16,00,000.00

5,00,000.00

1,80,00,320.00

~
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6. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2012-13

Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department
Funding Agency

1. DRDO, New Delhi Prof. P. Chakrabarti, Electronic
comunication Engineering

2. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Vishnu Agarwal, Biotechnology

3. SERB, New Delhi Dr. Rajesh Gupta, Electrical
Engineering

4. CSIR, New Delhi  Dr. P. K. Dutta, Chemistry
5. CSTUP, Lucknow Dr.S. S. Narvi, Chemistry
Total

Sanctioned
Amount

36,46,000.00

20,76,000.00
34,36,600.00

16,50,400.00

6,65,000.00
1,14,74,000.00
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7. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2011 -

Sl.
No.

U'I-bUUI\)—'

o

10.

Name of The
Funding
Agency

DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi

DBT, New Delhi
MNRE, New Delh
UGC, New Delhi

UGC, New Delhi
UPPCB, Lucknow

Name of the P.I. & Department Sanctioned
Amount ~

Dr. Nand Kumar Sing, Biotechnology
Dr. Shiv Datt Kumar, Mathematics

Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology
Dr. Smita Venkatesh, Chemistry

Ms. N. Chamundeswari Bhanumathi
Devi, Chemistry

Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology
Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology
Dr. P. P. Sahay, Physics

e Final Report/Executive Summary (Link)

e Publications out of the Project (Link)

Dr. R. C. Vaishya, Civil Engineering
Dr. Ram Pal Singh, Civil Engineering

Total

19,58,000.00
10,04,640.00
19,90,000.00
14,40,000.00
20,00,000.00

48,93,000.00
38,76,400.00
8,26,800.00

6,94,800.00
7,12,000.00
1,93,95,640.00

~



http://www.mnnit.ac.in/rnc/pdf/Final%20Report_Executive%20Summary.pdf
http://www.mnnit.ac.in/rnc/pdf/Research%20Publications%20out%20of%20the%20project.pdf

~

8. Total Project Sanctioned Iin the F. Y. 2010-11
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DBT, New Delhi
DST, New Delhi
DAE, Bangalore
CSIR, New Delhi

CSIR, New Delhi

CSIR, New Delhi

UGC, New Delhi
AICTE, New Delhi
AR & DB, New Delhi

r. Manisha Sachan, Biotechnology
Dr. Naresh Kumar, Physics
Dr. Deepesh Tiwari, 11l Cell
Dr. Manoj Kumar, Mathematics

Dr. Avanish Kumar Dubey, Mechanical
Engineering

Dr. Animesh Kumar Ojha, Physics
Dr. Shivesh Sharma, Biotechnology
Dr. R. D. Gupta, Civil Engineering

Dr. Vinod Yadava, Mechanical
Engineering

Total

~

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No. | Funding Agency Amount

18,75,000.00
34,27,000.00
11,16,000.00
13,10,400.00

12,05,400.00

14,00,400.00

8,43,800.00
20,00,000.00
27,18,500.00

1,58,96,500.00
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9. Total Project Sanctioned in the F. Y. 2009-10

Sl. | Name of The Name of the P.l. & Department Sanctioned
No | Funding Agency Amount

1. DST, New Delhi r. Anil Kumar Mathur, Applied Mechanics 17,34,000.00
2. DST, New Delhi Dr. Sangeeta Negi, Biotechnology 17,88,994.00
3. DIT, New Delhi Dr. Shefalika Ghosh Samaddar, CSED 10,24,000.00
4. UGC, New Delhi Dr. Manoj Kumar, Mathematics 11,93,600.00
5. DST, New Delhi Dr. Manoj Kumar, Mathematics 8,93,200.00
6. CSIR, New Delhi Dr. Vinod Yadava, Mechanical Engineering 13,28,000.00
7. DST, New Delhi Dr. Sameer Sarswati, Mechanical 24,62,400.00
Engineering

8. DST, New Delhi Dr. Naresh Kumar, Physics 20,33,200.00
NBHM, Mumbai Dr. Shiv Datt Kumar, Mathematics 7,07,850.00
Total 1,31,65,244.00

N /




